FORAN MINING CORP.

FORAN MINING CORP.

ISIN: CA3449112018

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
3.73 CAD

Difference

o

7.49% (0.26)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA3449112018

FOM

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

759 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.71 CAD (1,700)
3.74 CAD (20,500)
3.48 CAD

3.825 CAD

3.475 CAD

3.47 CAD
3.659894 CAD
1,068,396
3,910,216.14
2,513

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3449112018&ID_NOTATION=32802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eb6436e5244fa3b2e872e42fe67de8dac9217e6a83dc1f40d13fe2896dde29a5&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=909da444b648c22b6&time=1722212374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=baa9ab31ed8f019bd36275fcac00c20ce57a42fa6ba44f9aa02d630d9b8dbc28&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0224ed16cbe9dd354&time=1722212374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3482a33e7c3645f2651a31ac028f75557ce1e54c8f60b8f5d3d990e6921d85c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08fdd0e98d0e91e5e&time=1722212374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a89a989d61f34124e728477de6db863a1caee368a101c58dd160b11e7a016c62&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58ea851b6025cec51&time=1722212374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6799d2b7e1920ab170a331a2a7c9ab2eeb1ade79954d31ca137dc296776e22a&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8cb4bbf3fc9b3ffbc&time=1722212374&tool=RSC

FORAN MINING CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:00

Price
3.73 CAD

Difference (] 7.49% (0.26)

General attributes

ISIN CA3449112018
Symbol FOM
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 759 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.71 CAD (1,700)
Ask (Ask size) 3.74 CAD (20,500)
Open 3.48 CAD
High 3.825 CAD
Low 3.475 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.47 CAD
VWAP 3.659894 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,068,396
Trading volume 3,910,216.14
Number of trades 2,513
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.12% -1.84% +70.32%
Perf (abs.) -0.42 -0.07 +1.54
Beta 0.97 0.66 1.04
Volatility 38.03 35.10  48.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FORAN MINING CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 3.73 CAD

Exchange 26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:15 2.54 EUR
26

Munich 2024/07/ 16:03 2.40 EUR
26

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:10 2.22 EUR
26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:59 2.70 USD

4.67 CAD (2024/05/17
3.44 CAD (2024/07/25
4.67 CAD (2024/05/17
3.39 CAD (2023/10/05

Trading volume
(mio.)

3.91

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.10

3.62 CAD (863,864
3.83 CAD (500,556
4.09 CAD (493,078

)
)
)
4.02 CAD (428,303)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

2,513
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32802
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265267734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265690964
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163897767
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38038695

FORAN MINING CORP.

Issues 26
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 08:11 2.28 EUR 0.00 3
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38038695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011219

FORAN MINING CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CRAN

MINING CORPORATION

Contact Details
FORAN MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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